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Event Name Participant Status
NWBL Northwest Washington Baseball League Active
Mon  07/08/2024  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Sehome Baseball Field
NWBL Northwest Washington Baseball League Active
Mon  07/08/2024  6:30 pm - 9:30 pm
Squalicum Facilities Turf Baseball Field
NWBL Northwest Washington Baseball League Cancelled
Wed  07/10/2024  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Sehome Baseball Field
NWBL Northwest Washington Baseball League Active
Wed  07/10/2024  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Squalicum Facilities Turf Baseball Field
NWBL Northwest Washington Baseball League Active
Fri  07/12/2024  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Squalicum Facilities Turf Baseball Field
NWBL Northwest Washington Baseball League Active
Mon  07/15/2024  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Squalicum Facilities Turf Baseball Field
NWBL Northwest Washington Baseball League Active
Mon  07/15/2024  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Sehome Baseball Field
NWBL Northwest Washington Baseball League Cancelled
Wed  07/17/2024  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Sehome Baseball Field
NWBL Northwest Washington Baseball League Active
Wed  07/17/2024  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Squalicum Facilities Turf Baseball Field
NWBL Northwest Washington Baseball League Active
Fri  07/19/2024  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Squalicum Facilities Turf Baseball Field
NWBL Northwest Washington Baseball League Active
Mon  07/22/2024  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Sehome Baseball Field
NWBL Northwest Washington Baseball League Active
Mon  07/22/2024  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Squalicum Facilities Turf Baseball Field
NWBL Northwest Washington Baseball League Cancelled
Wed  07/24/2024  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm   
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Location
Sehome Baseball Field
NWBL Northwest Washington Baseball League Active
Wed  07/24/2024  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Squalicum Facilities Turf Baseball Field
NWBL Northwest Washington Baseball League Active
Fri  07/26/2024  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Squalicum Facilities Turf Baseball Field
NWBL Northwest Washington Baseball League Active
Fri  08/02/2024  6:30 pm - 9:30 pm
Sehome Baseball Field
NWBL Northwest Washington Baseball League Active
Mon  08/05/2024  6:30 pm - 9:30 pm
Sehome Baseball Field
NWBL Northwest Washington Baseball League Active
Wed  08/07/2024  6:30 pm - 9:30 pm
Sehome Baseball Field
NWWBL Baseball Northwest Washington Baseball League Active
Thu  08/08/2024  6:30 pm - 9:30 pm
Sehome Baseball Field
NWBL Northwest Washington Baseball League Active
Fri  08/09/2024  6:30 pm - 9:30 pm
Sehome Baseball Field
NWBL Northwest Washington Baseball League Active
Mon  08/12/2024  6:30 pm - 9:30 pm
Sehome Baseball Field
NWBL Northwest Washington Baseball League Active
Wed  08/14/2024  6:30 pm - 9:30 pm
Sehome Baseball Field
NWBL Northwest Washington Baseball League Active
Fri  08/16/2024  6:30 pm - 9:30 pm
Sehome Baseball Field


